





17th May, 2021

Mr. Ashish Rastogi
Director
A.S. Shoe Accessories Private Limited

Dear Mr. Rastogi,

Congratulations on winning "Indian Achievers' Award, 2021"

You really deserved this honour for your Achievement and Contribution in Nation Building. I am sure this will motivate you to further excel in your field and inspire others as well. The bestowment of this recognition is based purely on the prima facie vetting of the documents, profile and testimonials submitted.

Please find herewith the digital Certificate of Appreciation.

The winning Trophy will be dispatched at your given communication address shortly (once the lockdown over in Delhi and in your city).

Also enclosed herewith the Indian Achievers' Award Logo which you can use for your PR, branding purpose in social media, website, brochures etc.

Also enclosed herewith details of the deliverables, our team will contact to you soon for the same.

Thank you for being a part of Indian Achievers' Forum and its network. We will keep you posted on different updates regularly.

We will love to have your valuable suggestions and feedback.

With best wishes for many more achievements.

Harish Chandra

Executive Director & Editor

Indian Achievers' Forum & Achievers' World

Encl: Certificate, Award Logo, IAF Logo

Media Partner:

